
Elko Speedway

Big 8 Dbl Feature One 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Dylan Moore54 Northfield, MN Finished12

Ryan Kamish42 Farmington, MN Finished23

Grant Brown4 Prior Lake, MN Finished34

Michael Ostdiek18 Lakeville, MN Finished47

Michael Beamish40 Eagan, MN Finished55

Joe Neisius75 Rosemount, MN Finished69

Doug Brown14 Prior Lake, MN Finished71

Todd Kamish5 Farmington, MN Finished88

Jon Lemke17 Shakopee, Mn Finished910

Jake Sernett5S Prior Lake, MN Finished1012

Bryan Wrolstad13 Northfield, MN Finished1117

Michael Haggar19 Greenfield, MN Finished126

Anthony Brewer7 Shakopee, MN Finished1316

Michael Gilomen15 Northfield, MN Finished1413

Jonathan Hentges29 Jordan, MN Finished1514

Nicholas Beaver10 Rosemount, MN Finished1619

Adam Bendzick21 Elko, MN Finished1720

Owin Giles6 New Market, MN Finished1815

Josh Quigley33 Jordan, MN Finished1918

Dylan Warner11 Northfield, MN Finished2011

Big 8 Dbl Feature Two 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Doug Brown14 Prior Lake, MN Finished11

Joe Neisius75 Rosemount, MN Finished22

Michael Ostdiek18 Lakeville, MN Finished34

Michael Beamish40 Eagan, MN Finished43

Ryan Kamish42 Farmington, MN Finished56

Jake Sernett5S Prior Lake, MN Finished610

Dylan Moore54 Northfield, MN Finished77

Jon Lemke17 Shakopee, Mn Finished89

Grant Brown4 Prior Lake, MN Finished95

Bryan Wrolstad13 Northfield, MN Finished1011

Anthony Brewer7 Shakopee, MN Finished1113

Michael Haggar19 Greenfield, MN Finished1212

Todd Kamish5 Farmington, MN Finished138

Michael Gilomen15 Northfield, MN Finished1414

Nicholas Beaver10 Rosemount, MN Finished1516

Jonathan Hentges29 Jordan, MN Finished1615

Owin Giles6 New Market, MN Finished1718

Adam Bendzick21 Elko, MN Finished1817

Josh Quigley33 Jordan, MN Finished1919

Dylan Warner11 Northfield, MN Finished2020



Elko Speedway

Big 8 Qualifying 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Michael Ostdiek18 Lakeville, MN Finished111

Michael Haggar19 Greenfield, MN Finished29

Michael Beamish40 Eagan, MN Finished36

Grant Brown4 Prior Lake, MN Finished415

Ryan Kamish42 Farmington, MN Finished53

Dylan Moore54 Northfield, MN Finished68

Doug Brown14 Prior Lake, MN Finished720

Todd Kamish5 Farmington, MN Finished85

Joe Neisius75 Rosemount, MN Finished92

Jon Lemke17 Shakopee, Mn Finished107

Dylan Warner11 Northfield, MN Finished1113

Jake Sernett5S Prior Lake, MN Finished1212

Michael Gilomen15 Northfield, MN Finished1318

Jonathan Hentges29 Jordan, MN Finished1416

Owin Giles6 New Market, MN Finished1517

Anthony Brewer7 Shakopee, MN Finished1614

Bryan Wrolstad13 Northfield, MN Finished1710

Josh Quigley33 Jordan, MN Finished1819

Nicholas Beaver10 Rosemount, MN Finished194

Adam Bendzick21 Elko, MN Finished201

Hornets Feature 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Alex Vincent36V Owatonna, MN Finished11

Michael Weiss89 Bloomington, MN Finished22

Michael Wachs Jr3 Shakopee, MN Finished33

Justin Schelitzche14 Lester, Mn Finished48

Brandon Olson36B Mpls, Mn Finished56

Ridge Oien7 Bloomington, MN Finished67

Brandon Plekkenpol55 Shakopee, MN Finished79

Luke Geisler5 Richfield, MN Finished84

Brian Adams0 Shakopee, Mn Finished913

Julie Davis11 Bloomington, MN Finished1010

Nick Hadler4F Inver Grove Heights, MN Finished1112

Aaron Reimers2 Prior Lake, MN Finished1211

Ashley Bell41B Lester Praire, MN DNF135

Hornets Heat 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Brandon Plekkenpol55 Shakopee, MN Finished14

Justin Schelitzche14 Lester, Mn Finished27

Ridge Oien7 Bloomington, MN Finished32

Brandon Olson36B Mpls, Mn Finished49



Elko Speedway

Hornets Heat 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Ashley Bell41B Lester Praire, MN Finished55

Luke Geisler5 Richfield, MN Finished61

Michael Wachs Jr3 Shakopee, MN Finished713

Michael Weiss89 Bloomington, MN Finished86

Alex Vincent36V Owatonna, MN Finished910

Julie Davis11 Bloomington, MN Finished108

Aaron Reimers2 Prior Lake, MN Finished1111

Nick Hadler4F Inver Grove Heights, MN Finished1212

Brian Adams0 Shakopee, Mn DQ133

Legends Feature 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Tim Brockhouse13 Webster, MN Finished16

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished29

Brady Fox-Rhode4 Loretto, MN Finished317

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished48

Dirk Henry3H Sauk Center, MN Finished510

Matthew Ostdiek40O Lakeville, MN Finished64

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN Finished72

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished87

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished95

Travis Warling90 Oakdale, MN Finished103

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN Finished1113

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN Finished1214

Mike Grostyan70 Maple Grove, MN Finished1316

Todd Tracy03 Belle Plaine , MN Finished1411

Joe Gorenflo9 St. Louis Park, MN Finished1512

Ryan Braseth29 , Finished1615

Devyn Stocker14 Savage, MN DNF171

Legends Heat 1 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished16

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished22

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished34

Travis Warling90 Oakdale, MN Finished41

Devyn Stocker14 Savage, MN Finished53

Todd Tracy03 Belle Plaine , MN Finished68

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN Finished77

Ryan Braseth29 , Finished89

Brady Fox-Rhode4 Loretto, MN DNF95



Elko Speedway

Legends Heat 2 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Dirk Henry3H Sauk Center, MN Finished14

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished21

Tim Brockhouse13 Webster, MN Finished35

Matthew Ostdiek40O Lakeville, MN Finished43

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN Finished52

Joe Gorenflo9 St. Louis Park, MN Finished67

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN Finished78

Mike Grostyan70 Maple Grove, MN Finished86

Legends Qualifying 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished111

Tim Brockhouse13 Webster, MN Finished217

Brady Fox-Rhode4 Loretto, MN Finished37

Dirk Henry3H Sauk Center, MN Finished41

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished510

Matthew Ostdiek40O Lakeville, MN Finished63

Devyn Stocker14 Savage, MN Finished716

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN Finished86

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished99

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished108

Travis Warling90 Oakdale, MN Finished114

Mike Grostyan70 Maple Grove, MN Finished125

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN Finished1313

Joe Gorenflo9 St. Louis Park, MN Finished1412

Todd Tracy03 Belle Plaine , MN Finished152

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN Finished1615

Ryan Braseth29 , Finished1714

Power Stock Dbl Feature One 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Paul Hamilton56 Hastings, MN Finished16

Darin Patnode27 Lonsdale, MN Finished22

Joey Prusak6 Minnetonka, MN Finished35

Ryan Varner3 Minnetonka, MN Finished44

Thomas Doten62 St Paul, MN Finished59

Nick Oxborough88 Savage, MN Finished67

Bryce  Blohm 37 Lakeville, MN Finished711

Brandon Petersen7 Faribault, MN Finished810

Michael Stoer08 Prior Lake, MN Finished93

Tom Quade53 Bloomington, MN Finished1014

Dustin Mann99M Farmington, MN Finished1120

Tim Hollen54 Richfield, MN Finished1215



Elko Speedway

Power Stock Dbl Feature One 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Taylor Goldman8 Minnetonka, MN Finished138

Dan Streiff1 Lakeville, MN Finished141

Kyle Campbell15 Belle Plaine, MN Finished1516

Brandon Olson36 Mpls, Mn Finished1612

Matthew Ryan93 New Market, MN Finished1713

Madison Larson16 Edina, MN Finished1821

Michael Beebe26 , Finished1919

Ridge Oien7R Bloomington, MN Finished2017

James Tich113 Crystal, MN Finished2118

Power Stock Dbl Feature Two 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Dustin Mann99M Farmington, MN Finished12

Brandon Petersen7 Faribault, MN Finished25

Tom Quade53 Bloomington, MN Finished33

Bryce  Blohm 37 Lakeville, MN Finished46

Tim Hollen54 Richfield, MN Finished51

Michael Stoer08 Prior Lake, MN Finished64

Thomas Doten62 St Paul, MN Finished78

Joey Prusak6 Minnetonka, MN Finished810

Nick Oxborough88 Savage, MN Finished97

Ryan Varner3 Minnetonka, MN Finished109

Paul Hamilton56 Hastings, MN Finished1112

Darin Patnode27 Lonsdale, MN Finished1211

Taylor Goldman8 Minnetonka, MN Finished1313

Kyle Campbell15 Belle Plaine, MN Finished1415

Brandon Olson36 Mpls, Mn Finished1516

Matthew Ryan93 New Market, MN Finished1617

Dan Streiff1 Lakeville, MN Finished1714

Ridge Oien7R Bloomington, MN Finished1819

Michael Beebe26 , Finished1918

James Tich113 Crystal, MN Finished2020

Madison Larson16 Edina, MN Finished2121

Super Late Model Dbl Feature One 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Nick Murgic12 Rosemount, MN Finished12

Donny Reuvers41 Dundas, MN Finished21

Matt Goede28 New Germany, MN Finished38

Joey Miller15 Lakeville , MN Finished49

Billy Mohn8 Lakeville, MN Finished54

Dan Fredrickson36 Lakeville, MN Finished612

Jacob Goede72 Carver, MN Finished711



Elko Speedway

Super Late Model Dbl Feature One 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Paul Paine27 Mound, Mn Finished83

Chris Marek3M Lakeville, MN Finished910

Joey Garofalo02 Lakeville, MN Finished105

Chad Walen52 Prior Lake, MN Finished1122

Darrin Giles6 New Market, MN Finished1215

Steve Anderson50 Lakeville, MN Finished137

John Heath62 Bloomington, MN Finished146

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished1513

Rick Burns33 Veseli, MN Finished1618

Mark Lamoreaux26 Bloomington, MN Finished1716

Michael Ostdiek18 Lakeville, MN Finished1817

Gordy Swanson91 New Market/Elko, MN Finished1919

Matthew Kern38 Bloomington, MN Finished2020

Hunter Covell-Paine7 Mound, MN DNF2114

Nick Panitzke22P Lakeville, MN DNS2221

Super Late Model Dbl Feature Two 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Joey Garofalo02 Lakeville, MN Finished12

Jacob Goede72 Carver, MN Finished25

Chris Marek3M Lakeville, MN Finished33

Dan Fredrickson36 Lakeville, MN Finished46

Joey Miller15 Lakeville , MN Finished58

Donny Reuvers41 Dundas, MN Finished610

Nick Murgic12 Rosemount, MN Finished711

Matt Goede28 New Germany, MN Finished89

Darrin Giles6 New Market, MN Finished912

Mark Lamoreaux26 Bloomington, MN Finished1017

Billy Mohn8 Lakeville, MN Finished117

Michael Ostdiek18 Lakeville, MN Finished1218

Steve Anderson50 Lakeville, MN Finished1313

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished1415

Rick Burns33 Veseli, MN Finished1516

Hunter Covell-Paine7 Mound, MN Finished1621

Matthew Kern38 Bloomington, MN Finished1720

Paul Paine27 Mound, Mn DNF184

Gordy Swanson91 New Market/Elko, MN DNF1919

John Heath62 Bloomington, MN DNF2014

Chad Walen52 Prior Lake, MN DNS211

Nick Panitzke22P Lakeville, MN DNS2222



Elko Speedway

Super Late Model Qualifying 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Dan Fredrickson36 Lakeville, MN Finished19

Jacob Goede72 Carver, MN Finished28

Chris Marek3M Lakeville, MN Finished319

Joey Miller15 Lakeville , MN Finished418

Matt Goede28 New Germany, MN Finished511

Steve Anderson50 Lakeville, MN Finished64

John Heath62 Bloomington, MN Finished716

Joey Garofalo02 Lakeville, MN Finished813

Billy Mohn8 Lakeville, MN Finished91

Paul Paine27 Mound, Mn Finished1017

Nick Murgic12 Rosemount, MN Finished116

Donny Reuvers41 Dundas, MN Finished127

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished1315

Hunter Covell-Paine7 Mound, MN Finished1420

Darrin Giles6 New Market, MN Finished1522

Mark Lamoreaux26 Bloomington, MN Finished1612

Michael Ostdiek18 Lakeville, MN Finished1721

Rick Burns33 Veseli, MN Finished182

Gordy Swanson91 New Market/Elko, MN Finished1914

Matthew Kern38 Bloomington, MN Finished203

Nick Panitzke22P Lakeville, MN Finished2110

Chad Walen52 Prior Lake, MN Finished225

Thunder Car Dbl Feature One 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Ted Reuvers8 Dundas, MN Finished12

Dillon Sellner07 Farmington, MN Finished211

Brent Kane99 Lonsdale, MN Finished34

Eric Campbell25 Lonsdale, MN Finished413

Jeremy Wolff32 Chaska, MN Finished514

Adam Wiebusch9 Shakopee, MN Finished610

Dave Reed52 Plymouth, MN Finished717

James Lindgren20L Apple Valley, Mn Finished87

Keith Paulsrud75 Rogers, MN Finished920

Tina Davis18 Rosemount, MN Finished1022

Jason Novak88 Elko New Market, MN Finished116

Darren Waltermann4 Webster, MN Finished1212

Michael Homan28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN Finished139

Charlie Pehrson6 Prior Lake, MN Finished148

Norm Grabinger92 Medford, MN Finished1516

Don Whitebear55 Red Wing, MN Finished163

Jason Lindsey37 Bloomington, MN Finished1719

Conrad Jorgenson3 Lakeville, MN DNF181



Elko Speedway

Thunder Car Dbl Feature One 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Paul Neisius24 Hastings, MN DNF1921

John (Jack) Larson55L Edina, MN DNF2015

Michael Gilomen15 Northfield, MN DNS215

Shawn Evans51 Kenyon, MN DNS2218

Thunder Car Dbl Feature Two 8/13/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Adam Wiebusch9 Shakopee, MN Finished13

Jeremy Wolff32 Chaska, MN Finished24

Brent Kane99 Lonsdale, MN Finished36

Dillon Sellner07 Farmington, MN Finished47

Dave Reed52 Plymouth, MN Finished52

Keith Paulsrud75 Rogers, MN Finished69

James Lindgren20L Apple Valley, Mn Finished71

Ted Reuvers8 Dundas, MN Finished88

Eric Campbell25 Lonsdale, MN Finished95

Jason Novak88 Elko New Market, MN Finished1011

Tina Davis18 Rosemount, MN Finished1110

Charlie Pehrson6 Prior Lake, MN Finished1214

Paul Neisius24 Hastings, MN Finished1319

Norm Grabinger92 Medford, MN Finished1415

Don Whitebear55 Red Wing, MN Finished1516

Michael Homan28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN Finished1613

Jason Lindsey37 Bloomington, MN Finished1717

Darren Waltermann4 Webster, MN Finished1812

John (Jack) Larson55L Edina, MN Finished1920

Conrad Jorgenson3 Lakeville, MN DNS2018

Michael Gilomen15 Northfield, MN DNS2122

Shawn Evans51 Kenyon, MN DNS2221


